
Change of Status
School Name Email Address

Bloustein Stephen Weston sdweston@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS - Seniors Lin Williams lwilliams@business.rutgers.edu
RBS - Juniors Felicia Norott fnorott@business.rutgers.edu

RBS - Underclassmen Kerstin Schnatter schnatter@business.rutgers.edu
SAS SAS Advising Dean undergrad@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Talia Schank talia.schank@rutgers.edu
SoE Rob Ciervo rciervo@soe.rutgers.edu

Curricular Practical Training (CPT)
School Name Email Address

Bloustein Courtney Culler courtney.culler@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS Felicia Norott fnorott@business.rutgers.edu
SAS SAS Advising Dean undergrad@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Talia Schank talia.schank@rutgers.edu
SoE Cecilia Vargas cecilia.vargas@soe.rutgers.edu

Extension of Program
School Name Email Address

Bloustein Stephen Weston sdweston@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS - Seniors Lin Williams lwilliams@business.rutgers.edu
RBS - Juniors Felicia Norott fnorott@business.rutgers.edu

SAS SAS Advising Dean seniors@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Talia Schank talia.schank@rutgers.edu
SoE Cecilia Vargas cecilia.vargas@soe.rutgers.edu

Optional Practical Training (OPT)
School Name Email Address

Bloustein Stephen Weston sdweston@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS Lin Williams lwilliams@business.rutgers.edu
SAS SAS Advising Dean seniors@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Talia Schank talia.schank@rutgers.edu
SoE Cecilia Vargas cecilia.vargas@soe.rutgers.edu

Readmission
School Name Email Address

Bloustein Stephen Weston sdweston@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS Felicia Norott fnorott@business.rutgers.edu
SAS SAS Advising Dean reenrollment@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Paula Voos pbvoos@smlr.rutgers.edu
SoE Rob Ciervo rciervo@soe.rutgers.edu

Reduced Credit Load (RCL)
School Name Email Address



Bloustein Stephen Weston sdweston@rutgers.edu
Pharmacy Office of Academic Services academicservices@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

RBS - Seniors Lin Williams lwilliams@business.rutgers.edu
RBS - Juniors Felicia Norott fnorott@business.rutgers.edu

RBS - Underclassmen Kerstin Schnatter schnatter@business.rutgers.edu
SAS SAS Advising Dean seniors@sas.rutgers.edu

SEBS Julie Traxler recordsclerk@sebs.rutgers.edu
SMLR Talia Schank talia.schank@rutgers.edu
SoE Cecilia Vargas cecilia.vargas@soe.rutgers.edu

If your request type is not listed above, you should confirm with your academic unit who is 
your appropriate academic official
































